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Erityisominaisuudet

Siséaltd
Alfalfa

Sikurimassa
Omenamaski

Pellavansiemen, kakku

Ruokintaohjeet

Vakuustodistus
Raakavalkuainen
Raakarasva
Raakakuitu
Sulava
raakavalkuainen
Raakatuhka
Sokeri

Tarkkelys
Kalsium

Fosfori

Natrium

Varastointiohjeet
Sailytettava viiledssa, valolta suojattuna.

10,6 %
6,2 %
27,4 %
6,8 %

7%
3,7%
21%
0,66 %
0,24 %
0,08 %

Suljettava kayton jalkeen.

Séakki

Séakkikoko 90 Itr
Kestavyys

Kestavyys 12 mth
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